REQUEST FOR ADVERTISING AUTHORITY

This form must be completed and approved by the City Finance Office prior to presenting items to the City Council and/or Committees of the City Council. This covers all items which require formal bids, currently anything over \$25,000 (except emergency and repair costs)

	6000	Current Medal Va	on Tondon Dun	an Truck/antic	and Dlaw (Side Wise and Conde	Delinistance -
	Milani Sonormola i spolomenta milani statutu katika			INDUSTRIAN PROGRAMMENT AND			
BID LETTING DATE: 4/09/2019					n nene mellem menenen menenen menenen mellem me		Sirvainniesumann
ESTIMATED C	COST	OF PROJECT/ITE	M(S) \$	190,000.00			ownerson war
APPROPRIAT	TION D	ATA					
Amount		\$190,000					***************************************
Fund Nan	ne	Street Dept					месеничниц
Departme	ent	10100301			and the second control of the second control		principles
Line Item		4360					
Fund	Approximation	0101					Die festige bestehnt der stere
(If applicable)		MACONITOR AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS	nuurga gaan kanada k		nt sanu sanugung oo ya sa		on-ocuserous A
				ear		and any place become up of contract and any place become a place become a place of the contract of the contrac	MILITAR MARKET
		The state of the s		ecourse yes passacian companies on a trace osciologic des dynamical des consideración des consideración reces	eliktromial remeri elimenti landikenti kalanda enertarriko mentamanzamitika istarraparenza	тийт метенда обобувания в отнужения метенда в объекто объект в об	accession to the second
DEPARTMENT				APPENDING STATE OF THE STATE OF	основно в пред трем стор стор стор стор стор стор стор стор		wake-waters
Project Manager: Gena Miller					_Date	2/15/2019	ангроффоноризмици
7 MUNION MANAGER Signature					_Date	2-18-19	unaipinininin
DIVISION WAN	NAGER]	Signature					
					Date	2-15-19	
DEPARTMENT	DIRE	CTOR Signature					
FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY				Approved		Carbon Copy	
	Date	<u>Initial</u>	Yes			Investment Desk Public Works	
			elementary not a layer and play as a clayed executed a construction follows from a distribution of a distribution of the contribution of the contr	маста в поможно в выполнения в принцения в принцения в поможно в принцения в принцения в принцения в принцения в поможно в принцения в поможно в принцения в поможно в принцения в поможно	-11		
Cash Flow			and and indicate account of the forest section of the control of t			_	
	PROJECT NA Project/Item(s) Unit will be bid of the three op BID LETTING ESTIMATED C BASIS OF PAY APPROPRIAT Amount Fund Nar Departme Line Item Fund (If applicable) DEPARTMENT Project Manage DIVISION MAN DEPARTMENT NCE OFFICE USE	Project/Item(s) Descriptions with end of the three options with end of the three options with end of the three options with end three options with end between the control of the three options with end between the control of the three options with end options wi	PROJECT NAME: Current Model Ye Project/Item(s) Description: Purc Unit will be bid with each option quoted of the three options will be added to the of the three options will be added to the of the three options will be added to the of the three options will be added to the of the three options will be added to the of the three options will be added to the option of the three options will be added to the option of the three options will be added to the option of the three options will be added to the option of the three options will be added to the option o	PROJECT NAME: Current Model Year Tandem Dun Project/Item(s) Description: Purchase one (1) for Unit will be bid with each option quoted separately afte of the three options will be added to the truck. This unit will be bid with each option quoted separately afte of the three options will be added to the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit be added to the truck. This unit be added to the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit be added to the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This unit but the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck and the truck. This unit be after a fine and the truck. This	PROJECT NAME: Current Model Year Tandem Dump Truck w/optic Project/Item(s) Description: Purchase one (1) for use by the Stre Unit will be bid with each option quoted separately after which the dep of the three options will be added to the truck. This unit is an addition: BID LETTING DATE: 4/09/2019 ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT/ITEM(S) \$ 190,000.00 BASIS OF PAYMENT Assessed Single Payment Project Manager: Grant No.: Fund No.: Fund Tipe Item Funding Source: 2019 Budget Year Estimated Completion Date: Estimated Grant Receipt Date: DEPARTMENT/DIVISION: Project Manager: Gena Miller DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR Signature NCE OFFICE USE ONLY Approved Popriation Project Manager: Date Initial Yes Project Manager: Date Initial Yes Project Date: Date Initial Yes	PROJECT NAME: Current Model Year Tandem Dump Truck w/optional Plow, S Project/Item(s) Description: Purchase one (1) for use by the Street Depart Unit will be bid with each option quoted separately after which the department wil of the three options will be added to the truck. This unit is an addition to the fleet BID LETTING DATE: 4/09/2019 ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT/ITEM(S) \$ 190,000.00 BASIS OF PAYMENT Assessed Single Payment Partial Payment APPROPRIATION DATA Amount \$190,000 Payment Payment Approved Partial Payment Approved Payment Circle Topics (Analysis) Project Manager: Project Manager: Page Miller Payment DIVISION MANAGER Signature DEPARTMENT/DIVISION: Date Initial Yes Investment Date Deposition Page Payment Date Investment Date Dipplication Public Workshop Public Wor	PROJECT NAME: Current Model Year Tandem Dump Truck w/optional Plow, Side Wing and Sander Project/Item(s) Description: Purchase one (1) for use by the Street Department Unit will be bid with each option quoted separately after which the department will decide which of the three options will be added to the truck. This unit is an addition to the fleet BID LETTING DATE: 4/09/2019 ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT/ITEM(S) \$ 190,000.00 BASIS OF PAYMENT Assessed Single Payment Partial Payment Partial Payment APPROPRIATION DATA Amount \$190,000 \$ 190,000.00 Street Dept 10100301 \$ 190,000.00 Street Dept 10100301 \$ 190,000 \$ 190,000.00 Grant No.: Funding Source: 2019 Budget Year Estimated Completion Date: Estimated Grant Receipt Date: DEPARTMENT/DIVISION: Project Manager: Gena Miller Date 2/15/2019 DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR Signature DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR Signature Date 2-1/5-19 Date 2-1/5-19 Date Carbon Copy Date Department Desk Public Works Dutility